<> BLACK BOX

DATE:
RE:

Memorandum

3/17/2019 thru 4/17/2019
PRODUCT DISCONTINUATIONS

The following product codes have been canceled effective immediately:

ITEM NUMBER | DESCRIPTION REPLACEMENT | QOH |
FT3402 XTENDER POLE OPEN END 3/8" ADAPTER None 0
FT3404 XTENDER POLE 1/2" NPT ADAPTER None 0
FT3406 XTENDER POLE VERTICAL OVERHANG BOX None 0
FT3412 XTENDER POLE 12FT - (3) 4FT SECTIONS None 0
LH3000-R2 PCI-E NETWORK ADAPTER, 2 PORTS 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET, RJ-45 None 0
LH3001-R2 PCI-E NETWORK ADAPTER, 2 PORTS 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET, SFP+ None 15
SW872A-FFF ABC-50 TELCO SWITCH (50) None 0
MT1511A T1 CSU/DSU MANAGED W/DSX MT1510A-35 0
AC244 PS/2-AT MOUSE GHOST None 0
ECUSBAX-3M Deluxe USB Cable Type A Male/Female Extension Cable, 3.0m None 0
ACCT0003820 ETN174-SS90D-0003 RG-174 50-Ohm Coax Cables None 0
CAVC0004493 DVI-D MALE TO HDMI MALE ADAPTER None 0
CAVC0011462 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE WITH ETHERNET MALE/MALE LSZH 2M None 0
CAVC0020315 L-COM, VIC00015, DVI 24+5 male to HDMI female adaptor None 0
CAVC0022045 SVGA CABLE, HD15 MALE/MALE, PVC BLACK, 100 FT None 0
CBCA104259 BNC TO RCA FEMALE TO FEMA None 0
CBCC0000729 PROTECTIVE CAPS None 0
CBCC0000839 AXA-NMRT]J, Coaxial Adapter, RP-TNC Jack / N-Male None 0
CBCC0001034 CA-NMNMAO004 None 0
CBCC0001049 ECF504-8SK None 0
CBCC0001364 BNC FEMALE TO F MALE ADAPTER None 0
CBCC0001405 JHN2150A REPLACEMENT, CAT3 JACK, R]J-12 USOC, ELECTRIC WHITE None 0
CBCC0001546 TRD855DSZBLK None 0
CBCC0001547 ECF1105CE-S None 0
CBCC0002290 SMA905 OR SMA906 FEMALE TO FEMALE FIBER COUPLER None 0
CBCC287323 DB15 PORT PROTECTOR None 0
CBCC300315 L-COM PART #ECF440 None 0



CBCC300412
CBCC301396
CBCC305664

CBCC305665

CBCC308806
CBCC309271
CBCC314216
CBCC333263
CBCC341951
CBCC359527
CBCC359662
CBCC372242
CBCC379478
CBCC383292
CBCC383294
CBCC389755
CBCC392293
CBCC392744
CBCC393681
CBCC394469
CBCC394488
CBCC394637
CBCC401665
CBCC401896
CBCC401993
CBCC402038
CBCC403172
CBCC403173
CBCC403174
CBCC403175
CBCC403176
CBCT0000314
CBCT341827
CBCT343231
CBCT349711
CBCT368190
CBCT370943
CBCT388884
CBCT390174
CBCT395209
CBCT395210
CBCT395211
CBCT396878
CBCT399472
CBCT401956
CBF00001001
CBF00001006
CBF00001007
CBF00001008
CBF0O0001009

DMAO60MF - DBY SLIMLINE N ULL-MODEM ADAPTER
DB9 RIGHT-ANGLE HOOD KIT
CA400, PRICE PER FOOT, 999 FT MAXIMUM CONTINOUS LENGTH

CABLE FEE

L-COM P/N ECF504-UAAS, US B A-A COUPLER, SHIELDED,
L-COM P/N ECF504-BAS, USB ADAPTER, TYPE A FEMALE /
DGBOFT - DB9 FEMALE FOR F IELD TERMINATION.
S-VIDEO CBL, 3FT MF
EVNPSO8 BULK
L-COM PART DG9025MF1, LOW PROFILE RIGHT ANGLE ADAPT
HDMI WALLPLATE, STAINLESS STEEL, FEMALE HDMI TO FEM
L-COM CSMUZ9MM-25 LSZH DB9 MALE/MALE 25 FT
T1 CABLE, 2 PAIR, INDIVID UAL SHIELD, PLENUM CMP,
2.0 USB CABLE 1M (3 FT.) TYPE-A / MICRO-B
2.0 USB CABLE 2M (6 FT.) TYPE-A / MICRO-B
L-COM CTL3VGAMM-10TZ, LSZ H VIDEO CABLE
S-VIDEO Y CABLE, 4 PIN MI NI DIN MALE TO 2 BNC MALE
LMR195 W/ N-TYPE M/ RP TN C M, 20 FT
S-VIDEO Y CABLE, 4 PIN MI NI DIN MALE TO 2 BNC MALE
L-COM CA6NMNM150
USBO6 IN 3 METERS
TRD5WP-2, IP67 RJ45 TO RJ 45 CABLE ASSEMBLY, PUR JA
L-COM P/N CTLDVIDMMLZ-5, DVI-DUAL LINK, LSZH, 5 FE
USB 3.0 TYPE A COUPLER, F EMALE BULKHEAD TO MALE, 1
LSZH USB CABLE ASSEMBLY, LATCHING A / STANDARD B 3
L-COM TDG1026-4C, RJ11 (6 X4) MODULAR COUPLER, STRA
TRD815BL-1, UNSHIELDED CAT, 5E, 1 FT
TRD815BL-2, UNSHIELDED CAT, 5E, 2 FT
TRD815BL-5, UNSHIELDED CA T, 5E, 5 FT
TRD855SCR-1, CABLE, PATCH , CAT 5E, SHIELDED - 1 FT
TRD855SCR-75, CABLE, PATC H, CAT 5E, SHIELDED - 75
RG58 COAX CABLE
FCO55 REPLACEMENT
FC115 REPLACEMENT
BTB5MD - FC135 REPLACEMEN T 50 OHM TERMINATOR FOR R
LMR-400 CABLE, BLACK, 500 FEET, PLENUM RATED
BNC(M)/F TYPE(F) ADAPTER
L-COM P/N CA4RNPNMO010, RP -N MALE-N MALE, 10 FT
LMR400 N M/M 5FT
RG59 18 INCHES WITH MOLDE D BNC CONNECTORS
RG59 24 INCHES WITH BNC M OLDED HOODS
RG59 30INCHES WITH BNC MO LDED HOODS
CC223T-2.5, RG223 COAXIAL CABLE, TNC MALE/MALE 2.5
N FEMALE TO N MALE 90 DEG REE ADAPTER
L-COM CA-RSPRSJA020 20FT RP-SMA MALE TO FEMALE ANT
1M HFBR PLASTIC FIBER OPTIC CABLE
Dust cap 2.5mm Fiber Ferrule, PN DSTCP-C-25MM, package of
Dust Cap LC Fiber Coupler, PN DSTCP-LC, package of 10
Dust Cap SC Coupler, PN DSTCP-SC, package of 10
SC-SC Coupler, PN FOA-002A

None
None
None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
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CBF0O0001010
CBF0314117
CBF0338604
CBF0363467
CBF0381071
CBF0395247
CBF0401994
CBF0402029
CBF0402030
CBF0403171
CBPS382545
CBUT0000325
CBUT289318
CBUT308219
CBUT338010
CBUT340456
CBUT379846
CBUT389675
CBUT390596
CBUT393082
CBUT401427
CBUT401428
CBUT402017
CBUT403021
CBVK0002374
CBVK223761
CBVK292367
CBVK373027
CCAC0014911
CCAC0017574
CCAC0017763
CCAC0019898
CCXP0003158

CMWLO0006495

CRCC0013035
CSUZAA-1IM
CSUZAA-3M
CSUZAB-1M
DCPS0000447
DCPS0000448
DCPS0000932
DCPS0001140
DCPS0001612
DCPS0001686
DCPS401570
DCPS401685
DCPS402902
DCPS403170
DCRS0001653
DCRS0003381

LC-SC Coupler, PN FOA-020A
SC/LC ADAPTER/COUPLER
LC FIBER CONNECTOR LOOPBA CK PLUG 50/125 MICRON
SMA906/SMA906 FIBER COUPL ER
ST DUST COVER
39157 REPLACEMENT
OM1 62.5/125, MULTIMODE L OW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN, FI
FIBER OPTIC ADAPTER KIT - 11 PIECE, FOA-321
FIBER SAFETY KIT WITH GLA SSES, FS-9500
FOA-019-ADAPTER, FIBER OP TIC FC BARREL
USB TYPE A MALE/FEMALE PA NELMOUNT 2 METERS CABLE
TRD855XCR-15
FM820 2 PORT
FA881 WITH THE FEMALE CONNECTOR ROTATED 180 DEGREES
FMO027 OLD DIMENSIONS
SDHS STANDOFF #4
TELCO HARMONICA 12 RJ11 ( 6X4) / 50 PIN MALE, L-COM
BNC TEE ADAPTER JACK-JACK -JACK, 75 OHMS
FM451 REPLACEMENT, CAT5E KEYSTONE COUPLER 90 DEGRE
DVI-I FEMALE TO DVI-D MAL E ADAPTER
IP67 INDUSTRIAL CATEGORY 5E SHIELDED FEED-THRU COU
INDUSTRIAL RJ45 PLUG KIT, L-COM P/N: WJAM315
LCOM PART # PR35DS2516B ( 3.5" X 19" - BLANK PANEL
S50FT, CATSE DOUBLE SHIELD ED, INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET,
L-COM DPCAMM-10
EVNPS08-0025-MM
DVI F/F BULKHEAD ADAPTER
HD15 M/F RIGHT ANGLE EXIT 1-5
AL-NMNFB-9 N-Male to N-Female Bulkhead 0-3 GHz 90 V Lightnin
L-COM CA400-REEL, CA-400 COAX CABLE BULK REEL 1000 FT
RP-TNC MALE to RP-TNC MALE ADAPTER
BN121 Coaxial Adapter, Type N-Male / Female Right Angle
CAT6A RJ45/RJ45 GRAY 100FT
HYPERLINK HG5814P-120 ANTENNA PANEL 19 DBI
20X16X11 INCH 120VAC VENTED FRP WEATHERPROOF ENCLOSURE
LSZH USB Cable Type A - A,1.0m
LSZH-USB-CABLE-TYPE A-A-3M
LSZH USB Cable Type A/B 1m
USB 2.0 Right angle Type B to Type A
USB 2.0 Right angle Type B to Type A 15 ft.
USB 2.0 EXTENSION A(M) TO A(F) 2M
DB9 MALE TO TERMINAL BLOCK ADAPTER
USB TYPE A FEMALE DUST COVER 10PAK
MOLDED D-SUB CABLE, HD26 M/M, 2.5 FT
USB 2.0 TYPE A MALE (RIGH T ANGLE FACING DOWN)TO T
USB A FEMALE TO MINI B 5 MALE ADAPTER UADO19FM
USB 2.0 COILED TYPE A MAL E TO TYPE B MALE, MAXIMUM
DG909MF1, ADAPTER, 90 DEG REE
ECF504-BAS PANEL MOUNT USB COUPLER
LSZH USB A-B, 3.0 METERS

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
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DCRS0003382
DCRS0008566
DCRS0012188
DCRS0012642
DCRS0018126
DCRS0019818
DCRS0021029
DGB37F
DPCAZMM-2
ECF504-SC5E
ECF504-UAAS
ECF504-UABS
FEBD402387
FODZLC-01
FODZLC-02
FOHA0019741
HDCAMMZ-3
LOWL0001036
LOWL0001095
LOWL0001096
LOWL0001097
LOWL0001355
LOWL349262
LOWL358098
LOWL365424
LOWL367470
LOWL381545
LOWL394061
LOWL399437
MOIN397434
MOIN402796
PWS3308352
PWS3403168
SPEC058504
TPTS0001035
TRD855XCR-1
VMVK400206
AL-CAT6]TW
DBRJCV

FA880
FAUSB31

FC042-R2-10PAK

LPJOO8A-F
LPJ016A-FM
LGB5510A
LPJO16A-F
LGB616A
LGB624A

EVNSL6F-70-001M
EVNSL6F-70-002M

LSZH USB A-B, 5.0 METERS
ECF504-30-03AAS USB 3.0 TYPE-A M/F BULKHEAD COUPLER 0.3M
L-COM CIB24BF IEEE-488 Bulkhead Adapter, Female / Female
L-COM CSMUZ9MF-25 LSZH DB9 MALE/FEMALE 25 FT
DGBH15MF PORT PROTECTOR DB15HD
SHIELDED USB KEYSTONE STYLE COUPLER TYP A FEMALE/FEMALE
Premium Panel Mount DVI-D Dual Link Male/Female Cable Assemb
Slimline Gender Changer, DB37 Female / Female
LSZH DisplayPort Cable Male/Male Black 2M
C5e RJ45 Coupleur blindé pann.

USB ADAPTER A-A SHIELDED
USB Adapter A-B, Shielded
L-COM PSW2424-POE 24V WAL L MOUNT POE INJECTOR
OM1 62.5/125, Multimode LSZH Fiber Cable Duplex LC/LC 1m
Cordon 2m OM1 LC/LC dplex LSZH
Fiber Coupler, FC / FC FOA-003A
High Speed HDMI Cable with Ethernet, Male/Male LSZH 3M
HGX-UMOUNTO1
HG5158-09UP-NF
NB141207-400
HG2408U-NM
0-6 GHz Lightning Surge Protctor
HYPERLINK P/N HG5819P
L-COM (HYPERLINKTECH) CA- RSPNMAOQ04
L-COM (HYPERLINK) AXA-RTJ RTJ
2.4 GHZ 14 DBI 90 DEGREE SECTOR ANTENNA L-COM ITEM
L-COM HG2414P
HYPERGAIN P/N HG2409UP-NF, 2.4 GHZ 9 DBI ANTENNA,
L-COM REO5U-RSP 5DBI MAG MOUNT WIFI ANTENNA
900 MHZ 3 DBI ANTENNA, TI LT/SWIVEL, RP-SMA PLUG CO
MDR100A-R4 REPLACEMENT AN TENNA.

NMALE TO NFEMALE LIGHTNIN G PROTECTOR
AL-NFNFB-3, SURGE PROTECT OR, RF, N-FEMALE TO N-FEM
USB A-B 2M LSZH M-M
ANM-1700
CATSE RJ45 SHIELDED CROSSOVER PATCH CABLE 1FT GRAY
EHNO58, S-VIDEO CABLE, MA LE TO FEMALE CONNECTORS,
LIGHTNING PROTECTOR ETHERNET POE OUTDOOR
ADAPTOR DB25/DUAL RJ45K
DB9 MOLDED RIGHT ANGLE ADAPTER CABLE EXIT 1
USB A-B PANEL MOUNT COUPLER SHEILDED METAL
COAX T-CONNECTOR BNC F-CONN
802.3AF 8-PORT POE INJECTOR
802.3AF 16-PORT POE INJECTOR MANAGED
10 PORT 10GE WEB SMART SWITCH
802.3AF 16-PORT POE INJECTOR
WEB SMART GIGABIT ETHERNET SWITCH, 16-PORT
WEB SMART GIGABIT ETHERNET SWITCH, 24-PORT
CAT6A F/UTP PATCH CABLE 1M GRAY
CAT6A F/UTP PATCH CABLE 2M GRAY

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
LGB2118A-R2
LGB2126A
CAT6A-GRY-1M
CAT6A-GRY-2M
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EVNSL6F-70-003M
EVNSL6F-70-005M
EVNSL6F-71-001M
EVNSL6F-71-003M
EVNSL6F-71-005M
EVNSL6F-80-003M
EVNSL6-70-BS-
0010
EVNSL6-70-BS-
0020
EVNSL6-71-BS-
0005
EVNSL6-71-BS-
0007
EVNSL6-71-BS-
0010
EVNSL6-71-BS-
0015
EVNSL6-80-BS-
0003
EVNSL6-80-BS-
0005
EVNSL6-80-BS-
0020
EVNSL6A-70-BS-
0003
EVNSL6A-70-BS-
0007
EVNSL6A-70-BS-
0010
EVNSL6A-70-BS-
0015
EVNSLG6A-70-BS-
0020
EVNSL6A-71-BS-
0003
EVNSL6A-71-BS-
0005
EVNSL6A-71-BS-
0007
EVNSL6A-71-BS-
0010
EVNSL6A-71-BS-
0015
EVNSLG6A-80-BS-
0005
EVNSLG6A-80-BS-
0007
EVNSL6A-80-BS-
0015
EVNSL6A-80-BS-
0020

C5EPC60S-BK-01M
C5EPC60S-BK-02M
C5EPC60S-BK-03M

CAT6A F/UTP PATCH CABLE 3M GRAY
CAT6A F/UTP PATCH CABLE 5M GRAY
CAT6A F/UTP PATCH CABLE 1M BLUE
CAT6A F/UTP PATCH CABLE 3M BLUE
CAT6A F/UTP PATCH CABLE 5M BLUE
CAT6A F/UTP PATCH CABLE 3M WHITE

CAT 6 BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 10' GRY
CAT 6 BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 20' GRY
CAT 6 BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 5' BLU
CAT 6 BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 7' BLU
CAT 6 BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 10' BLU
CAT 6 BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 15' BLU
CAT 6 BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 3' WHT
CAT 6 BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 5' WHT
CAT 6 BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 20' WHT
CAT 6A BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 3' GRY
CAT 6A BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 7' GRY
CAT 6A BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 10' GRY
CAT 6A BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 15' GRY
CAT 6A BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 20' GRY
CAT 6A BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 3' BLU
CAT 6A BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 5' BLU
CAT 6A BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 7' BLU
CAT 6A BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 10' BLU
CAT 6A BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 15' BLU
CAT 6A BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 5' WHT
CAT 6A BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 7' WHT
CAT 6A BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 15' WHT

CAT 6A BLADE SERVER PATCH CABLE 20' WHT
GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP BLK 1M
GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP BK 2M
GBASE3 CATS5E LSZH FUTP BK 3M

CAT6A-GRY-3M
CAT6A-GRY-5M
CAT6A-BL-1M
CAT6A-BL-3M
CAT6A-BL-5M
CAT6A-BL-3M

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None
EVE537-01M
EVE537-02M
EVE537-03M

0
7

69

29

13

2

8
203
219
173



C5EPC60S-BK-05M
C5EPC60S-BK-
07M5
C5EPC60S-BK-10M
C5EPC60S-BL-01M
C5EPC60S-BL-02M
C5EPC60S-BL-03M
C5EPC60S-BL-05M
C5EPC60S-BL-
07M5
C5EPC60S-BL-10M
C5EPC60S-GN-01M
C5EPC60S-GN-02M
C5EPC60S-GN-03M
C5EPC60S-GN-05M
C5EPC60S-GN-
07M5
C5EPC60S-GN-10M
C5EPC60S-GY-01M
C5EPC60S-GY-02M
C5EPC60S-GY-03M
C5EPC60S-GY-05M
C5EPC60S-GY-
07M5
C5EPC60S-GY-10M
C5EPC60S-RD-01M
C5EPC60S-RD-02M
C5EPC60S-RD-03M
C5EPC60S-RD-05M
C5EPC60S-RD-
07M5
C5EPC60S-RD-10M
C5EPC60S-YL-01M
C5EPC60S-YL-02M
C5EPC60S-YL-03M
C5EPC60S-YL-05M
C5EPC60S-YL-
07M5
C5EPC60S-YL-10M
C6PC60S-BK-01M
C6PC60S-BK-02M
C6PC60S-BK-03M
C6PC60S-BK-05M
C6PC60S-BK-07M5
C6PC60S-BK-10M
C6PC60S-BL-01M
C6PC60S-BL-02M
C6PC60S-BL-03M
C6PC60S-BL-05M
C6PC60S-BL-07M5
C6PC60S-BL-10M
C6PC60S-GN-01M

GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP BK 5M

GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP BK 7.5M
GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP BK 10M
GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP BL 1M
GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP BL 2M

GIGABASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP BLUE 3M

GBASE3 CATS5E LSZH FUTP BL 5M

GBASE3 CATS5E LSZH FUTP BL 7.5M
GBASE3 CATS5E LSZH FUTP BL 10M
GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP GN 1M
GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP GN 2M
GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP GN 3M
GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP GN 5M

GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP GN 7.5M
GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP GN 10M
GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP GY 1M
GBASE3 CATS5E LSZH FUTP GY 2M
GBASE3 CATSE LSZH FUTP GY 3M
GBASE3 CATSE LSZH FUTP GY 5M

GBASE3 CATS5E LSZH FUTP GY 7.5M
GBASE3 CATS5E LSZH FUTP GY 10M
GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP RD 1M
GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP RD 2M
GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP RD 3M
GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP RD 5M

GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP RD 7.5M
GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP RD 10M
GBASE3 CATS5E LSZH FUTP YL 1M
GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP YL 2M
GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP YL 3M
GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP YL 5M

GBASE3 CAT5E LSZH FUTP YL 7.5M
GBASE3 CATS5E LSZH FUTP YL 10M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP BLACK 1M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP BLACK 2M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP BLACK 3M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP BLACK 5M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP BLCK 7.5M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP BLACK 10M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP BLUE
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP BLUE
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP BLUE
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP BLUE
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP BLUE 7.5M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP BLUE 10M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP GREEN 1M

EVE537-05M

EVE537-07M5
EVE537-10M
EVE531-01M
EVE531-02M
EVE531-03M
EVE531-05M

EVE531-07M5
EVE531-10M
EVE532-01M
EVE532-02M
EVE532-03M
EVE532-05M

EVE532-07M5
EVE532-10M
EVE530-01M
EVE530-02M
EVE530-03M
EVE530-05M

EVE530-07M5
EVE530-10M
EVE533-01M
EVE533-02M
EVE533-03M
EVE533-05M

EVE533-07M5
EVE533-10M
EVE534-01M
EVE534-02M
EVE534-03M
EVE534-05M

EVE534-07M5
EVE534-10M
EVE637-01M
EVE637-02M
EVE637-03M
EVE637-05M

EVE637-07M5
EVE637-10M
EVE631-01M
EVE631-02M
EVE631-03M
EVE631-05M

EVE631-07M5
EVE631-10M
EVE632-01M

144

96

93
190
150
126

82
107
146
159
123
150

100
75
23

294

190
64

137
60
427
53
200
84

80
100
214

56
180
141

94
120
123
120

26

54

62
158
428
125
151
125

82
108
140



C6PC60S-GN-02M
C6PC60S-GN-03M
C6PC60S-GN-05M
C6PC60S-GN-07M5
C6PC60S-GN-10M
C6PC60S-GY-01M
C6PC60S-GY-02M
C6PC60S-GY-03M
C6PC60S-GY-05M
C6PC60S-GY-07M5
C6PC60S-GY-10M
C6PC60S-RD-01M
C6PC60S-RD-02M
C6PC60S-RD-03M
C6PC60S-RD-05M
C6PC60S-RD-07M5
C6PC60S-RD-10M
C6PC60S-YL-01M
C6PC60S-YL-02M
C6PC60S-YL-03M
C6PC60S-YL-05M
C6PC60S-YL-07M5
C6PC60S-YL-10M
VIS400-CBL
VIS400-1.25
VIS400-1.25APC
VIS400-2.5
VIS400-2.5APC
VIS400-2.5BULK
VIS400DISP
VIS400-LCBULK
VIS400-PS
FT162GR

FT950A

930-9

AVS1000
AVS1001
ELN25T-0200-M
ETNMS01-0025
ETNMS03-0005
ETNMS03-0010
ETNMS03-0025
ETNMSR02-0010
ETNMSRO04-0025
EYN737MS-0250
EYN848MS-0025
EYN848MS-0030
EYN850MS-0002
EYN850MS-0035
EYN851M-0100

GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP GREEN 2M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP GREEN 3M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP GREEN 5M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP GREN 7.5M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP GREEN 10M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP GREY 1M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP GREY 2M
GIGATRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP GREY 3M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP GREY 5M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP GREY 7.5M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP GREY 10M
Cord C6 SFTP gt3 LZH roug 1m
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP RED
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP RED
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP RED
Cord C6 SFTP gt3 LZH roug 7,5m
GIGATRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP RED 1M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP YELW 1M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP YELW 2M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP YELW 3M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP YELW 5M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP YELW 7.5M
GTRUE CAT6 LSZH SFTP YELW 10M
SINGLE GANG PLASTIC WALLPLATE GRAY
UNIVERSAL 1.25MM ADAPTER
UNIVERSAL 1.25MM (APC) AD
UNIVERSAL 2.5MM ADAPTER
UNIVERSAL 2.5MM (APC) ADA
UNIVERSAL 2.5MM (BULKHEAD
3.5" REPLACEMENT DISPLAY
LC CONNECTOR (BULKHEAD) A
REPLACEMENT POWER SUPPLY
SINGLE GANG PLASTIC WALLPLATE GRAY
SPAIR TERMINATION TOOL
TORPEDO LEVEL
ALUM FINISH ROUND COVER (1) AC (1) HD15 AUD (2)
ALUM FINISH SQUARE COVER (1) AC (1) HD15 AUD (2)
TELCO 25-PAIR PVC 200 FT 1 MALE CNNCTR/1 OPEN
T1 CABLE RJ48-RJ48 STRAIGHT PINNED 25 FEET
T1 CABLE DB15M-RJ48 STRAIGHT PINNED 5 FT.

T1 CABLE DB15M-RJ48 STRAIGHT PINNED 10 FT.
T1 CABLE DB15M-RJ48 STRAIGHT PINNED 25 FT.
T1 CABLE DB15M-DB15M STRAIGHT PINNED 10FT.
T1 CABLE DB15M-DB15F STRAIGHT PINNED 25 FT.
UTP, PVC, GRAY, 568B WIRING, SOLID CONDUCTOR
CATS5E SOLID PLNM CBL 25' STRGHT PIN, 350MHZ-RED
CATS5E SOLID PLNM CBL 30' STRGHT PIN, 350MHZ-RED
CATS5E SOLID PLNM CBL 2' STRGHT PIN, 350MHZ-BLUE
CAT5E SOLID PLNM CBL 35' STRGHT PIN, 350MHZ-BLUE
CATS5E SOLID PVC CBL 100' X-PIN, 350MHZ-BLUE

EVE632-02M
EVE632-03M
EVE632-05M
EVE632-07M5
EVE632-10M
EVE630-01M
EVE630-02M
EVE630-03M
EVE630-05M
EVE630-07M5
EVE630-10M
EVE633-01M
EVE633-02M
EVE633-03M
EVE633-05M
EVE633-07M5
EVE633-10M
EVE634-01M
EVE634-02M
EVE634-03M
EVE634-05M
EVE634-07M5
EVE634-10M
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

124
182
106
89
93
158
440
159
97
10
109
89
42

57
74
55
261
154
159
98

94
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EYN852MS-0035
EYN852MS-0050
EYN854MS-0005
EYN854MS-0015
EYN854MS-0030
EYN858MS-0002
EYN858MS-0020
FOAT50S1-SC-20DB
FOATS55S1-FC-2DB
FOAT55S1-SC-15DB
FOAT55S1-SC-20DB
FOPM-210-R2

FOTC10M3-MP-24AQ-1
FOTC10M3-MP-24AQ-
15
FOTC10M3-MP-24AQ-
20

FOTC10M3-MP-24AQ-
3
FOTC10M3-MP-24AQ-
5
FOTC10M3-MP-24AQ-
50
FOTC15M3-MP-24AQ-
1
FOTC15M3-MP-24AQ-
10
FOTC15M3-MP-24AQ-
15
FOTC15M3-MP-24AQ-
3
FOTC15M3-MP-24AQ-
30
FOTC15M3-MP-24AQ-
5
FOTC15M3-MP-24AQ-
50
FOTC20M3-MP-24AQ-
5
FOTC30M3-MP-12AQ-
20
FOTC30M3-MP-24AQ-
1
FOTC30M3-MP-24AQ-
15
FOTC30M3-MP-24AQ-
20
FOTC30M3-MP-24AQ-
3
FOTC30M3-MP-24AQ-
50

FT950A

CATSE SOLID PLNM CBL 35' STRGHT PIN, 350MHZ-WHITE
CATSE SOLID PLNM CBL 50' STRGHT PIN, 350MHZ-WHITE
CATS5E SOLID PLNM CBL 5' STRGHT PIN, 350MHZ-YELLOW
CATSE SOLID PLNM CBL 15' STRGHT PIN, 350MHZ-YELLOW
CAT5E SOLID PLNM CBL 30' STRGHT PIN, 350MHZ-YELLOW
CATS5E SOLID PLNM CBL 2' STRGHT PIN, 350MHZ-GREEN
CAT5E SOLID PLNM CBL 20' STRGHT PIN, 350MHZ-GREEN
F.O. ATTENUATOR SC/UPC SINGLE MODE 20DB
F.O. ATTENUATOR FC/APC SINGLE MODE 2DB
F.O. ATTENUATOR SC/APC SINGLE MODE 15DB
F.O. ATTENUATOR SC/APC SINGLE MODE 20DB

DELUX FIBER OPTICAL POWER METER WITH MEMORY (-70 to +10 dBm)

MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 24 STRAND, STRAIGHT, PLENUM 1M
MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 24 STRAND, STRAIGHT, PLENUM 15M

MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 24 STRAND, STRAIGHT, PLENUM 20M
MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 24 STRAND, STRAIGHT, PLENUM 3M
MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 24 STRAND, STRAIGHT, PLENUM 5M
MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 24 STRAND, STRAIGHT, PLENUM 50M
MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 24 STRAND, CROSSED, PLENUM 1M
MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 24 STRAND, CROSSED, PLENUM 10M
MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 24 STRAND, CROSSED, PLENUM 15M
MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 24 STRAND, CROSSED, PLENUM 3M
MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 24 STRAND, CROSSED, PLENUM 30M
MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 24 STRAND, CROSSED, PLENUM 5M
MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 24 STRAND, CROSSED, PLENUM 50M
MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 24 STRAND TYPE "A", PLENUM - 5M
MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 12 STRAND TYPE "C", PLENUM - 20M
MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 24 STRAND TYPE "C", PLENUM - 1M
MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 24 STRAND TYPE "C", PLENUM - 15M
MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 24 STRAND TYPE "C", PLENUM - 20M
MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 24 STRAND TYPE "C", PLENUM - 3M

MTP OM3 TRUNK CABLE 24 STRAND TYPE "C", PLENUM - 50M
5 PAIR TERMINATION TOOL

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None
None
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JPM406A-R5
MD885A-R2
MXU9121
SW1043A-MM
MS700457
SM971A

SL014-C
SW854AE-R3
SLO15A

LPS2024
ELN25T-0025-FF
ELN28180T-0050-MM
EYN911MS-0100
FM133GR
FMT8721
FMT8722
FMT8723
FMT8724
FMT8735
FMTP6AS-10PAK
FMTP6AS-25PAK
FMTP6AS-50PAK
FMTP6AU-25PAK
FMTP6S-10PAK
FMTP6S-25PAK
FOT129
LANSCOPEFLASH
FT192GR

FT328

FT986A

JP600

JPM450A
JPM466B
JPM470
PL-LC-BK
PL-LC-BK-25PAK
PL-LC-RD
PL-LC-RD-25PAK
RT-LC-BK
WPAV-MW-DWG-PW
EJ505-0100
FM120

FM101
CDC00105-25PAK
EGM12D-0010-FF
EGM12D-0050-MF
FAUSBO6

FMO013

FAUSBO2

FA1013

FIBER RACKMOUNT CABINET 12 ADAPTER SHELF
MODEM 34336
SIMPLE MANAGED ETHERNET OVER SERIAL EXTENDER
FIBER MULTIMODE A/B LATCH DRY CONTACT
DIN-Rail Power Supply 240 Watt 48V /5 A
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM PLUS AC PWR SWITCH CARD 2
MS9 1 MEG MEM EXP BOARD
CODE OPERATED SWITCH RS-232 8 PORT
MICROSWITCH 9SP 9 SERIAL OR PARALLEL
GIGABIT POE++ SPLITTER, 24VDC, 3A
TELCO 25-PAIR PVC 25 FT 2 FEMALE CONNECTORS
180 DEGREE TELCO PATCH CABLE, 50FT,MM
CAT6 SOL PC BLU PLE 100FT PLENUM SOLID PATCH CORD
CAT5, SNL COUPLER, T568B GRAY
SNAGLESS 8.0MM BOOTS GRAY - 50 PACK
SNAGLESS 8.0MM BOOTS YELLOW - 50 PACK
SNAGLESS 8.0MM BOOTS WHITE - 50 PACK
SNAGLESS 8.0MM BOOTS PURPLE - 50 PACK
SNAGLESS 8.0MM BOOTS BEIGE - 50 PACK
CAT6A RJ45 MODULAR PLUG - SHIELDED 10 PACK
CAT6A RJA5 MODULAR PLUG - SHIELDED 25 PACK
CAT6A RJ45 MODULAR PLUG - SHIELDED 50 PACK
CAT6A RJ45 MODULAR PLUG WITH BOOT - UN-SHIELDED 25 PACK
CAT6 RJ45 MODULAR PLUG - SHLD 10 PACK
CAT6 RJ45 MODULAR PLUG - SHLD 25 PACK
FO MTP-MTP BULKHEAD ADAP PLASTIC W/CAP PANEL MNT
LANSCOPE USB FLASH DRIVE
SINGLE GANG, 1SLOT WALL PLATE, GRAY
WIRE MAINTENANCE TOOL SPUDGER
REMOVAL TOOL, 8"F CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY
TELCO SPLICE BLOCK, 25 PAIR W/ 4 CONNECTOR CLIPS
WALL MOUNT FIBER BOX Z HINGED, 2 ADAPTER PANEL
Fiber Adapter Panel, ST-SC 6 Duplex/12 Fiber, Ceramic Sleeve
Fiber Adapter Panel, 6 MPO/MTP Couplings
LC PORT LOCK BLACK
LC PORT LOCK 25 PACK AND KEY BLACK
LC PORT LOCK RED
LC PORT LOCK 25 PACK AND KEY RED
REMOVAL TOOL BLACK
RECESSED AV BOX W/OUTLET MOUNTING WINGS DG WHITE
SPEAKER WIRE -100 FT
SNAGLESS RJ45 PLUG 10 PK
RJ22 HANDSET MODULAR PLUG (25 PK)
DB25 FEMALE DUST COVER
THUMBSCRW DB9 EDQ 10' NEC
THUMBSCRW DB9 EDQ 50' NEC
USB A/B FML TO FML GENDER CHANGER
6 WIRE WALLMOUNT BLOCK
USB A/A MLE TO FML GENDER CHANGER
DB9 MALE TO RJ45 10 WIRE MODULAR ADAPTER (GRAY)

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
LPS2001
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
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22
164
156
114
100
198
437
205

77
146
307
146

22
85

19

14
173

79
790

1915

4689

25

29

37

22

76
20

44



EGM12D-0005-MF
EGM12D-0020-MF
FA068

FA1012

FA771

FA872

FA870

FT328

JP600

FT192GR
FM133GR
LHC201A-JP
LHC201A-UK

SM277A-MM-SC-LCH
MTU9005M
PCIE4851LOW
EME1FC-NTSC
SW1035A
TL159A-E
ME201

ME210
IC485A-R3
IC1650A-UK
CLO61A
EME1PDCO-005
ME792A-FSP
SR0O59
IC109AE-R3
EME1C1-005
IC107C-R3
EME1TWRPSNMP
SWO020A-MMF
PCIE2322
IC221A-R3
SWO012A
ME231A-R2
LANTIME/MBG s-pro
LH1360C-SC
SW560A-BNC
IC521A-F
IC623A-M
LB300A-RACK-4
MT260A-F
ME202
EME1P2C-005
IC108AE
SRO30-FFF
LPR1131

1C978C

THUMBSCRW DB9 EDQ 5' NEC
THUMBSCRW DB9 EDQ 20' NEC
DB9 TO RJ11 ADAPTER KIT MALE
DB9 FEMALE TO RJ45 10 WIR MODULAR ADAPTER (GRAY)
DB25 TO RJ45,8 WIRE,F MOD THUMBSCREW ADPTR KIT
RCATO 3.5MM MONO PLUG
RCA F TO BNC-M ADAPTER
WIRE MAINTENANCE TOOL SPUDGER
TELCO SPLICE BLOCK, 25 PAIR W/ 4 CONNECTOR CLIPS
SINGLE GANG, 1SLOT WALL PLATE, GRAY
CAT5, SNL COUPLER, T568B GRAY
10/100BT 100BFX MM 2K SC MEDIA CONVERTER JP PS
10/100BT 100BFX MM 2K SC MEDIA CONVERTER UK PS

PRO SWITCH 2U SWITCH CARD MM FIBER A/B SC - LATCHIN
G703-X21 CONVERTER FRAMED
PCI EXPRESS CARD 2X RS422/485
ALERTWERKS CAMERA NTSC UNIVERSAL MOUNT
FIBER OPTIC A/B SWITCH LATCHING SM W/ST CONNEC
DATA BROADCAST RJ11 8PORT
AME M/M
AME WITH SPECIAL PINNING BB0521A
RS232 TO RS485/449 INTER FACE CONVERTER/STANDALONE
OPTICAL ISOLATOR REPTR RS422 AND RS485 - UK
USB TO 5V TTL MINI CONVERTER
ALERTWERKS PWR SW DC NORMALLY OPEN 1.5M CABLE
MICRODRIVER 9 RJ11 FEMALE W/SURGE PROT.
SIX TO ONE DB25 RACKMOUNT
RS/232 TO 485/422 CONV +OPTO ISOL CABLE IN A BOX
ALERTWERKS 4-20 MILLI-A CONVERTER W/1.5M CBL
RS-232 TO RS-422 CONVERTER RACKMOUNT CARD

ALERTWERKS H20 RESISTANT PIPE SNMP TEMP SENSOR W/15FT CABLE

ABC-25 LOCK UP SWITCH
PCI-E 2xRS232 DB9 -Full height Card
RS-232 TO V.35 INTERFACE CONVERTER - STANDALONE
2:1 PC W/ CGA/EGA VIDEO SWITCH,STANDALONE CHASSIS
E1 EXTENDER/GSHDSL 2 WIRE NTU RJ48&(2)BNC
LANTIME/MBG S-PRO
100BASE-FX FIBER PCI NIC CARD LOW PROFILE SC MM
ABCDE, 4 TO 1 SWITCH FOR IBM 3270 CONNECTIONS
ASYNC RS232 TO 2 WIRE RS485 DB25F/RJ45
RS232/485 CONVERTER (DB9M/RJ11)
LINKGAIN CHASSIS 4 SLOT
G.703 75 TO 120 HIGH SPEED ADAPTER 8MBPS FEMAL
AME M/F
ALERTWERKS PWR SW 220VAC NORMALLY CLOSE 1.5M CABLE
RS/232 TO 485/422 CONV
ABC-9 RACKMOUNT
GIGABIT POE EXTENDER W (3) LOCAL RJ-45 PORTS
8-PORT COMBO PCI CARD

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
SM278A-SS-SC-
LCH
none
none
none
SW1036A
TL159A
ME212
ME212
none
IC1650A
none
none
ME800A-R4
none
ICD200a
nont
none
none
SWO020A-FFF
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
IC623A-F
LB300OA-RACK
none
ME212
none
IC108A
none
LPR1111
none

24

280
21
111
21
77
85
19
22
22
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ME659A-M-R2
ME251A-R3
SLOO1A
MTUS009
1C1600C
SW630A-BNC
SWO077A
ME775A-MSP

MP-2100M-VC-4/FXO

IC1655A

MP-2100M-VC-4/FXS

MD885A-R2
MXU9121
SW1043A-MM
MS700457
SM971A
SL014-C
SW854AE-R3
SLO15A
LPS2024
LGC5310A
LPH240A-H-SSC
SW186A
ME200
SWO45A-FFF
SWO020A-FFF
SWO045A-FFM
SW830A
100-20-30-P18"
SWO076A
MDR112A-R5
RM421A
1C909C
LMC211A-SM
LWE200A-AP
LWE200A-S
MX1000A
LMC3004A
LMC3008A
LMC3081A
LMC3013P
LMC3021C-R2
LMC3007A
LMC3006P
NBSO06A
NBSO0O6MA
NBSO04A
LMC3010A
LMC3019C-R2
LMC3016A

UNIVERSAL SYNC/ASYNC SHORT HAUL MODEM
SME-4M FOR RS-232 38.4 KBPS/STANDALONE
MICRO SWITCH,3 SERIAL OR PARALLEL
S/MODE-M/MODE CONVERTER
RS232 PCI CARD -16 PORT
ABC-DUAL BNC COAX SWITCH
SIXTO ONE RJ45 SWITCH
MINI DRIVER MP9 ASYNC DB9/TERM BLCK MALE

MP-Voice Modules / MP-2100M-VC-4/FXO / 4-port PCM voice modu

OPTO ISOL. 232/485 DB9F TO TERM BLOCK CONVERTER

MP-Voice Modules / MP-2100M-VC-4/FXS / 4-port PCM voice modu

MODEM 34336
SIMPLE MANAGED ETHERNET OVER SERIAL EXTENDER
FIBER MULTIMODE A/B LATCH DRY CONTACT
DIN-Rail Power Supply 240 Watt 48V /5 A
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM PLUS AC PWR SWITCH CARD 2
MS9 1 MEG MEM EXP BOARD
CODE OPERATED SWITCH RS-232 8 PORT
MICROSWITCH 9SP 9 SERIAL OR PARALLEL
GIGABIT POE++ SPLITTER, 24VDC, 3A
GE PoE+ Med Conv 100/1000X SFP to 1000X SFP
6 PORT SW, HARD, POE, IEC 5-UTP 1-FSM 100-250V SC
DUAL ABC SWITCH,DB25 & DB25,FOR IBM-PC
AME F/F
ABC ETHERNET SWITCH
ABC-25 LOCK UP SWITCH
ABC ETHERNET SWITCH
6 TO 1, 4 WIRE UTILITY SWITCH,4 LEADS
18" TWS-100 JUMPER RPSMA MALE TO FEMALE
SIX TO ONE RJ11 SWITCH
INDUSTRIAL 900MHZ WIRELESS MODEM RATED C1D2
MODEM RACK Il USED W/ MD936, MD278
PCl BUS-48 CHANNEL DIGITAL 1/0
FLEXPOINT 10BFL/BNC CONVERTER (SM/ST)
5.8GHZ 300MBPS WIRELESS ETHERNET ACCESS POINT
5.8GHZ 300MBPS WIRELESS ETHERNET SUBSCRIBER
8 PORT ASYNC STAT MUX W/ IP ACCESS
19-SL CHASSIS W/1 AC-PS DFCS CHASSIS
19-SL CHASSIS W/ 2-DC PS DFCS CHASSIS
5-SL CHASSIS W/2 DC-PS DFCS CHASSIS
DC-PS FOR 5-SL CHASSIS DFCS CHASSIS ACCESSORY
10T 10F MMSC 850 2KM DFCS APPLICATION MODULE
19-SL CHASSIS W/1 DC-PS DFCS CHASSIS
AC-PS FOR 19-SL CHASSIS DFCS CHASSIS ACCESSORY
6 PORT NETWORK BACKUP SWITCH - FIBER SC PORTS
6 PORT NTWK BACKUP FIBER SWITCH - NTWK MANAGABLE
4 PORT NETWORK BACKUP SWITCH - FIBER SC PORTS
5-SL CHASSIS W/1 AC-PS DFCS CHASSIS
10T 10F MMST 1310 5KM DFCS APPLICATION MODULE
1-SL CHASSIS W/EXT UNIV. PS DFCS CHASSIS

ME659A-F-R2

none
none
none
none
none
none

ME775A-MSP

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
LPS2001
LGC5500A
LPH3061A
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
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LMC3028C
LMC3039C
LMC3041C
LES1116A-25FC
NBSOO8A
LEH800-DIN-RAIL
LEH800-PANEL
SW1007A-R2
LES1116A-9FT
MT190A-D48
LGC5952C-R2
MT190A
SW1023A-R2
SW1025A-R2
LMC3052C-R2
SW1024A-R2
SW1026A-R2
SW1044A-SM
SM277A-SC-R2
SM277A-ST-R2
SW1033A

SM266A
LMC1000A
SW1050A-SC-R2
SW1050A-ST-R2
LMC3034C
SM278A-SC
SM278A-SS-SC-LCH
SM278A-SS-ST-LCH
SM278A-ST
LMC3036C
SM267A
SM276A-LCH
LMC3000A-R2
SM976A
LMC3043C
LGC5845C-R3
MD833A-D48
MD1980A-DC
LBH101A-PD-24
LBH150A-PD-ST-24
LBH100A-P-SC
LPH240A-H-25C-48
LPH240A-H-SC-48
LPH240A-H-ST-48
LBH100A-P-ST-24
LBH150A-HD-SC-24
LBH100AE-P-SSC
LBH150AE-H-SSC
LBH240A-P-ST-12

100T 100F SMSC 1310 60KM DFCS APPLICATION MODULE
10/100T 100F SF SMSC 20KM TX1310 RX1550 DFCS APPLMO
10/100T 100F SF SMSC 20KM TX1550 RX1310 DFCS APPLM
SER PRNT ADAPTER DB25F DC FOR VALUELINE CONSLE SVRS
8 PORT NETWORK BACKUP SWITCH-PINS1,2,3&7
DIN RAIL BRACKET LEH8XX SERIES
PANEL MOUNT KIT LEH8XX SERIES
FIBER OPTIC ABC SWITCH NON-LATCHING W/ST CONNECT
PC ADAPTER DB9F DTE FOR VALUELINE CONSLE SVRS
SMART 64K CSU/DSU 24-48VDC
TX/LX-SM 1310/PL SC40K GIG SGLSTRD MEDCONV MODUL
SMART 64K CSU/DSU
FIBER OPTIC AUTO BYPASS SWITCH 2U RACKMOUNT ST
FIBER OPTIC AUTO BYPASS SWITCH 2U RACKMOUNT SC
1000T 1000LX SC DFCS APPLICATION MODULE
FIBER OPTIC AUTO BYPASS SWITCH UPGRADE KIT, ST
FIBER OPTIC AUTO BYPASS SWITCH UPGRADE KIT, SC
FIBER SINGLEMODE A/B LATC DRY CONTACT
PROSWITCHING SYSTEM 2U FIBER OPTIC A/B WITH SC
PROSWITCHING SYSTEM 2U FIBER OPTIC A/B WITH ST
FIBER OPTIC A/B SWITCH NON-LATCHING SM W/ST CON
PRO SWITCH 2U SWITCH CARD RS530/DB25 A/B CARD
FLEXPOINT MODULAR GIGABIT MM-SM MEDIA CONVERTER
FIBER OPTIC NETWORK BYPAS SWITCH W/SC CONNECT
FIBER OPTIC NETWORK BYPAS SWITCH W/ST CONNECT
10/100T 100F SMST 3KM DFCS APPLICATION MODULE
PRO SWITCH 2U SWITCH CARD SM FIBER A/B SC - NO LATC
PRO SWITCH 2U SWITCH CARD SM FIBER A/B SC - LATCHIN
PRO SWITCH 2U SWITCH CARD SM FIBER A/B ST - LATCHIN
PRO SWITCH 2U SWITCH CARD SM FIBER A/B ST - NO LATC
10/100T 100F MMSC 5KM DFCS APPLICATION MODULE
PRO SWITCH 2U SWITCH CARD F-CONN A/B SW NON LATCH
PRO SWITCH 2U SWITCH CARD F-CONN A/B SW LATCHING
MGT MODULE FOR DFCS SERIAL, TELNET & SNMP
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM PLUS A/B VIDEO F-CONNECTO
100T DUAL REDUND 100T DFCS APPLICATION MODULE
TX/SSLX-SM 1550-SC, 10KM 1550NM TRANS / 1310 REC
MODEM 32144 DC PWR 48-VOLT DC
9600 FP MODEM DC VERSION
CONVENIENT SWITCH EXTREME 24-VDC W/DIN BRACKET
EDGE SWITCH, EXTREME DIN 1-FMM 5-UTP 24-VDC SC
M C SWITCH EXTREME 10/100 MM 95-260-VAC SC
6 PORT SW, HARDENED, POE 4-UTP 2-FMM 48-VDC SC
6 PORT SW, HARDENED, POE 5-UTP 1-FMM 48-VDC SC
6 PORT SW, HARDENED, POE 5-UTP 1-FMM 48-VDC ST
M C SWITCH EXTREME 10/100 MM 24-VDC ST
EDGE SWITCH, HARDENED DIN 1-FMM 5-UTP 24-VDC SC
M C SWITCH EXTREME 10/100 SM 95-260-VAC W/IEC SC
EDGE SWITCH, HARDENED IEC 1-FSM 5-UTP 100-240-V SC
EDGE SWITCH, EXTREME 2-FMM 4-UTP 12-VDC ST

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
LBH3050A
LIG401A
LIG401A
LPH3061A
LPH3061A
LPH3061A
LIG401A
LIG401A
LIG401A
LIG401A
LGH1006A
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LBH100A-P-SSC-24
LBH2001A-H-LX-48
LBH240AE-P-ST
LBH240A-P-SC
LBH100AE-P-MT
LBH150A-H-ST-48
LBH150A-5SSC
LBH240A-P-ST-24
LBH600A-H-48
LBH150AE-P-SC
LBH101A-H-48
LBH110A-H-ST-12
LBH110AE-ST
LMC3017C
SM977A-ST
MT1511A
SM260A
SW1008A
SM980A

SM979A

SM967A
SW1010A
LPH240A-P-SSC
LPH240A-H-2ST-48
LPH240A-P-2SSC
LGC124A-R2
SW1051A-ST
SW1042A-MM

LBH100A-PD-SSC-24

SW1035A
EME1TS
LBH150AE-H-SLC
LMC3014A
SM550A-BNC
SM760-PS2
SM760-PS1
SM772A
SM773A
SM775A
SM778A
SM764A
SM770A
SM768A
SM769A
SM766A
SM774A
SM765A
SM776A
SM777A
SM771A

M C SWITCH EXTREME 10/100 SM 24-VDC SC
HARD MIN GIG SW, GIG-SXLC SM10KM & 2 1000BSE-T 48VD
EDGE SWITCH, EXTREME IEC 2-FMM 4-UTP 100-240-V ST
EDGE SWITCH, EXTREME 2-FMM 4-UTP 100-240-V SC
M C SWITCH EXTREME 10/100 MM 95-260-VAC W/IEC MT
EDGE SWITCH, HARDENED 1-FMM 5-UTP 48-VDC ST
EDGE SWITCH, STANDARD 1-FSM 5-UTP 115-V SC
EDGE SWITCH, EXTREME 2-FMM 4-UTP 24-VDC ST
EDGE SWITCH HARDENED 6-UTP 48-VDC
EDGE SWITCH, EXTREME IEC 1-FMM 5-UTP 100-240-VW SC
CONVENIENT SWTCH HARDENED 48-VDC
M C SWITCH HARDENED 10 MM 12-VDC ST
M C SWITCH STANDARD 10 MM 240-VAC ST
1-SL CHASSIS WALLMOUNT DFCS CHASSIS ACCESSORY
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM PLUS A/B FIBER OPTIC ST'S
T1 CSU/DSU MANAGED W/DSX
PRO 18 CARD SLOT CHASSIS 2U - NO CARDS INSTALLED
FIBER OPTIC A/B SWITCH W/SC CONNECTORS LATCHING
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM PLUS A/B RJ45 CAT6 10G DU
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM PLUS A/B RJ45 CAT6 10G S
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM PLUS A/B DB15 SWITCH CARD
F/O A/B SWITCH W/LOOPBACK W/ST CONNECTORS LATCHING
6 PORT SW, EXTR, POE, IEC 5-UTP 1-FSM 100-250V SC
6 PORT SW, HARDENED, POE 4-UTP 2-FMM 48-VDC ST
6 PORT SW, EXTR, POE, IEC 4-UTP 2-FSM 100-250V SC
10/100/1000TX/1000 LX SC SM 1550-LONG 70KM
FIBER NETWORK BYPASS SWITCH, SINGLEMODE -ST
FIBER MULTIMODE A/B LATCH ETHERNET, RS232, DRY
M C SWITCH EXTREME 10/100 SM 24-VDC SC W/DIN BRKT
FIBER OPTIC A/B SWITCH LATCHING SM W/ST CONNEC
ALERTWERKS TEMP SENSOR STRING, 6 SENSORS
EDGE SWITCH, HARDENED IEC 1-FSM 5-UTP 100-240-V LC
2-SL CHASSIS W/ 1 AC-PS DFCS CHASSIS
RACKMOUNT SWITCH,ABC-COAX ALL BNC FEMALE
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI - 48VDC POWER SUPPLY CARD DUAL IN
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI - 48VDC POWER SUPPLY CARD SINGLE
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI - (MM) FIBER OPTIC DUAL (2 TO 1)
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI -(MM) FIBER OPTIC (3 TO 1) SWITCH
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI - (SM) FIBER OPTIC (2 TO 1) SWITC
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI - (SM) FIBER OPTIC (4 TO 1) SWITC
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI - RJ45 CAT6 DUAL (2 TO 1) SWITCH
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI - RJ45 CATSE (4 TO 1) SWITCH CARD
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI - RJ45 CATSE DUAL (2 TO 1) SWITC
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI - RJ45 CATSE (3 TO 1) SWITCH CARD
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI - RJ45 CAT6 (4 TO 1) SWITCH CARD
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI - (MM) FIBER OPTIC (4 TO 1) SWITC
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI - RJ45 CAT6 (3 TO 1) SWITCH CARD
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI - (SM) FIBER OPTIC DUAL (2 TO 1)
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI - (SM) FIBER OPTIC (3 TO 1) SWITC
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI - (MM) FIBER OPTIC (2 TO 1) SWITC

LIG401A
LIG401A
LGH1006A
LGH1006A
LIG401A
LIG401A
LIG401A
LGH1006A
LBH3080A
LIG401A
LBH3050A
LIG401A
LIG401A
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
LPH3061A
LPH3061A
LPH3061A
LGC210A
none
none
LIG401A
none
LIG401A
LIG401A
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
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SM767A

SM762A
SM760A
SM761A
LMC3002A
RMO14A
SLOO7A

SLOO3A

SLO17A
LB9316C-SC-2K
SW731A
IC221A-R3
TLA86
IC221C-R3
IC630A-M
ICA85A-R3
ME201

SM981

ME210
SWL780A-MMF
SWL025A-MMM
SW580A-BNC
ME792A-FSP
SWO012A
IC521A-F
ME771A-MSP-R2
IC107C-R3
LBH101A-P-24
ME202
MT260A-F
SW560A-BNC
IC630A-F
LMC5119C-R3
ME659A-M-R2
ME777A-FSP
SL014-C
LBH101AE-H
LBH150A-P-ST-12
LPR1131
1C978C
SWL785A-FFFFF
SM978A
SM971A
SW184A
ME251A-R3
SW180A
SW630A-BNC
LH701A-SFP
SWO077A

PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI - RJ45 CAT5E (2 TO 1) SWITCH CARD
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI - CONTROLLER CARD-SNMP/RS232 &

MA
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI - RACK MOUNT CHASSIS

PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM MULTI - CONTROLLER CARD-RS232 & MANUAL

DFCS BLANK PANEL FOR ANY DFCS CHASSIS
MICROSWITCH RACKMOUNT BRACKET
MICRO SWITCH 6SP 6 SERIAL OR PARALLEL
MICRO SWITCH,5 SERIAL
MICROSWITCH - 17SPN 16 SERIAL, 1 PARALLEL
2K SC FIBER MODULE FOR LB9316A, LB9324A
KVM SWITCH (AT) 4 PORT
RS-232 TO V.35 INTERFACE CONVERTER - STANDALONE
RACKMOUNT BRACKETS

RS-232 TO V.35 INTERFACE CONVERTER RACKMOUNT CARD

RS232 TO RS422 INTERFACE CONVERTER RJ11

RS232 TO RS485/449 INTER FACE CONVERTER/STANDALONE

AME M/M
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM BLANK REAR PANEL
AME WITH SPECIAL PINNING BB0521A
ABC VGA AND SVGA VIDEO SWITCH
ABC-25 2-1 SWITCH
6:1 SWITCH FOR IBM 3270 CONNECTIONS
MICRODRIVER 9 RJ11 FEMALE W/SURGE PROT.

2:1 PC W/ CGA/EGA VIDEO SWITCH,STANDALONE CHASSIS

ASYNC RS232 TO 2 WIRE RS485 DB25F/RJ45
MINI DRVR MP/TERM BLCK MALE W/SURGE PROT.
RS-232 TO RS-422 CONVERTER RACKMOUNT CARD

CONVENIENT SWITCH EXTREME 24-VDC
AME M/F

G.703 75TO 120 HIGH SPEED ADAPTER 8MBPS FEMAL
ABCDE, 4 TO 1 SWITCH FOR IBM 3270 CONNECTIONS

RS232 TO RS422 INTERFACE CONVERTER RJ11

L2 10/100 TX/FX-SC MM W/ LFPT
UNIVERSAL SYNC/ASYNC SHORT HAUL MODEM
MINI DRIVER MP9 ASYNC DB9/RJ45 FEMALE
MS9 1 MEG MEM EXP BOARD
CONVENIENT SWTCH HARDENED 100-240 VAC w/IEC
EDGE SWITCH, EXTREME 1-FMM 5-UTP 12-VDC ST
GIGABIT POE EXTENDER W (3) LOCAL RJ-45 PORTS
8-PORT COMBO PCI CARD
ABC VGA AND SVGA VIDEO SWITCH
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM PLUS A/B RJ45 CAT5 SWITC
PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM PLUS AC PWR SWITCH CARD 2
ABC DUAL SWITCH,DB25 & DB25,FOR RS-232
SME-4M FOR RS-232 38.4 KBPS/STANDALONE
ABC DUAL SWITCH, DB25 AND RJ-11
ABC-DUAL BNC COAX SWITCH
USB 2.0 TO ETHERNET 100Base-FX (SFP SLOT)
SIX TO ONE RJ45 SWITCH

none

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

LBH3050A
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

LBH3050A

LIG401A
LPR1111

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
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LH702A-LC USB 2.0 TO ETHERNET 100Base-FX MM LC none

We value your feedback, please take a moment to complete this 2 question survey,
TAKE SURVEY.

Thank You

Becky Pihiou

Customer Sale & Service
724-873-6368

BLACK BOX CORPORATION
0O: 877-877-2269

1000 PARK DR

LAWRENCE, PA 15055
BECKY.PIHIOU@BLACKBOX.COM
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This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and are intended for the sole use of the individual to whom they are addressed.
Black Box Corporation reserves the right to scan all e-mail traffic for restricted content and to monitor all e-mail in general. If you are not the
intended recipient or you have received this email in error, any use, dissemination or forwarding of this email is strictly prohibited. If you have
received this email in error, please notify the sender by replying to this email.


https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/SCVWZLQ
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https://www.blackbox.com/
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